



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
ARBITRATION AND CONCILI. APPL.U/S11(4) No. - 132 of 2022

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

M/S Shreeji Infraspac Pvt. Ltd.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Pranab Kumar Ganguli
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	Piyush Sinha, Sushil Dubey

Court No. - 7

HON'BLE PIYUSH AGRAWAL, J.

For detail order, see order of date passed in ARCO No. 131 of 2022.

(Piyush Agrawal,J.)

March 24, 2026
Amit Mishra